
 

  

 

Wootton Staff Email Addresses (November 2020) 
 

Mrs E Adams Religious Studies eadams@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Dr C Apicella Geography capicella@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Ms G Baudet French gbaudet@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs C Blessing Music cblessing@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Miss J Bouffler Food Technology and Child Development jbouffler@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr A Case English acase@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs I Christey  Mathematics and Engineering ichristey@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs E Clark  Physical Education and Child Development eclark@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Ms K Clarke English kclarke@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr B Coleman English bcoleman@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Miss L Coulson Geography lcoulson@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs S Crisp  Religious Studies  scrisp@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr A Cullen Mathematics acullen@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Miss L Davey Drama ldavey@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Ms F Davies History fdavies@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr P Domingo Religious Studies  pdomingo@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Dr R El Farra Chemistry relfarra@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs G Elliott Modern Foreign Languages gelliott@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs K Enser Biology kenser@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs N Ezeh Food Technology aezeh@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr A Fink Graphics afink@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Ms A Frankish  Physics afrankish@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr G Freemantle Computing and Business Studies gfreemantle@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs M Gaishauser Dance and Musical Theatre mgaishauser@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr G Graham Physical Education, Sport and Fitness ggraham@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs J Graham Drama jgraham@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Miss E Griffin History egriffin@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr D Hammond  Science dhammond@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr L Hancox Biology lhancox@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs J Holmes Drama  jholmes@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr T Hooper Music thooper@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Ms G Hughes English ghughes@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr T Hussain Religious Studies thussain@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mathematics 

Mrs K Johns History and Politics kjohns@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr M Josiah Physical Education, Sport and Fitness mjosiah@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr J Kane Business Studies jkane@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Miss E Kirkup Cover ekirkup@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr L Kirkwood Media lkirkwood@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr S Lang Design Technology slang@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr P Lennon Science and Cover plennon@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

hissott@wootton.beds.sch.ukMr H Issott
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Mr G Lewis Mathematics glewis@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr J Logan Geography jlogan@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr N Macey Physics nmacey@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Miss R Marray English rmarray@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Miss K McCracken Design Technology kmccracken@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr J McInerney Physical Education, Sport and Fitness jmcinerney@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs C McMorn Biology cmcmorn@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr G McTernan Mathematics gmcternan@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr K Meij Computing and ICT kmeij@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Ms H Moon Business Studies and Mathematics  hmoon@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr J Murphy  Mathematics jmurphy@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Ms L Mutimer Modern Foreign Languages lmutimer@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs D Page  Mathematics page@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Miss J Powell History and Politics jpowell@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs J Rainford Textiles jrainford@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Miss K Robertson English krobertson@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr G Spratt Cover gspratt@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr J Spurling Mathematics jspurling@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs C Stewart English cstewart@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr I Stewart Business Studies istewart@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr I Stockdale Design Technology and Art istockdale@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Miss A Stockton Biology astockton@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs A Strickland Physical Education and Child Development astrickland@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr E Uzoechi Mathematics euzoechi@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs S Walker Physical Education swalker@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr S Wallace History swallace@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mr F Walters Biology fwalters@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Miss N Wehden Mathematics nwehden@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs S Wetherell Head of Art swetherell@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Dr C White Biology cwhite@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs C Wickens  Mathematics cwickens@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Miss J Wilkinson English jwilkinson@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs S Williamson  Physical Education, Sport and Fitness swilliamson@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs J Willis Art and cover jwillis@wootton.beds.sch.uk  

Mrs C Willmott  Art cwillmott@wootton.beds.sch.uk  
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